

BRAZORIA COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION 2021 LITTLE MISTER & LITTLE MISS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

To be completed by all participants Participating in all Little Mister & Little Miss events beginning August 29, 2021- October 2021

THE UNDERSIGNED, with the intent of binding myself, my spouse, if any, and my heirs, legal representatives and assigns, do hereby execute this release. In consideration of the privilege of competing in the Brazoria County Fair Little Mister & Little Miss, I release and discharge Brazoria County Fat Stock and Fair Association, Inc., its successors and assigns, Brazoria County, and all their officials, employees, personnel, legal representatives, and assigns, from any and all claims, present and future, known or unknown, in any manner arising out of property damage and personal injuries sustained by me as a result of competing in competition sponsored by, or utilizing facilities owned by Brazoria County Fat Stock and Fair Association, Inc., and Brazoria County.

Contestant's Name		Age: (As of Septemb			
Mailing Address:		City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:				
Signature of Participant				Date	

Signature – Parent or Guardian